Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Station Delft
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Abtswoudsepark

6:15
6:17
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:27

6:45
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:57

7:15
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27

7:45
747
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:57

8:15
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:27

8:45
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:57

9:15
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:27

9:45
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:57

10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45

10:17 10:47
10:18 10:48
10:20 10:50
10:21 10:51
10:21 10:51
10:22 10:52
10:23 10:53
10:24 10:54
10:25 10:55

11:17
11:18
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25

11:47
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55

12:17 12:47
12:18 12:48
12:20 12:50
12:21 12:51
12:21 12:51
12:22 12:52
12:23 12:53
12:24 12:54
12:25 12:55

13:17
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25

13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55

10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57

@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Station Delft
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Abtswoudsepark

@O VN4:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45
19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47
19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48
19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50
19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51
19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51
19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52
19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53
19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55
9 A14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57

14:21
14:21

14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47
14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48
14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50
14:51 15:21 15:51
14:51 15:21 15:51
14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52
14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53
14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54
14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55

16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25

16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55

17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25

17:47 18:17 18:47
17:48 18:18 18:48
17:50 18:20 18:50
17:51 18:21 18:51
17:51 18:21 18:51
17:52 18:22 18:52
17:53 18:23 18:53
17:54 18:24 18:54
17:55 18:25 18:55

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?




64 van Delft Station naar Tanthof

Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Station Delft
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Abtswoudsepark

00 v

O A

22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15
22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17
22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18
22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20
22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21
22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21
22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22
22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23
22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24
22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25
22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27

@ trein Otram () metro

EBS?>




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Abtswoudsepark © Vv|6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 6:01 6:31 7:.01 7:31 8:.01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31
Delft, Fuutlaan 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32
Delft, Edelhertlaan 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33
Delft, Kalfieslaan 6:04 6:34 7:04 734 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36
Delft, Hovenpassage 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40
Delft, Station Delft @O A 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43
@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Abtswoudsepark © Vv 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31
Delft, Fuutlaan 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32
Delft, Edelhertlaan 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33
Delft, Kalfjeslaan 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
Delft, Hovenpassage 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40
Delft, Station Delft OO AN14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?



64 van Tanthof naar Delft Station

Maandag t/m vrijdag
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Abtswoudsepark
Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Station Delft

O v

0O A

22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31
22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33
22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38
22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43

0:00
0:01
0:02
0:03
0:04
0:05
0:06
0:06
0:08
0:10
0:13

@ trein Otram () metro

EBS?>




Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Station Delft
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Abtswoudsepark

7:45
747
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:57

8:15
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:27

8:45
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:57

9:15
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:27

9:45
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:57

10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15

10:17 10:47
10:18 10:48
10:20 10:50
10:21 10:51
10:21 10:51
10:22 10:52
10:23 10:53
10:24 10:54
10:25 10:55

11:17
11:18
11:20
11:21
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25

11:47
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55

12:17
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25

12:47
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55

13:17 13:47
13:18 13:48
13:20 13:50
13:21 13:51
13:21 13:51
13:22 13:52
13:23 13:53
13:24 13:54
13:25 13:55

14:17
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25

14:47
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55

15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25

10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27

@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Station Delft
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg
Delft, Hovenpassage
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan
Delft, Jan Campertlaan
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan
Delft, Kalfjeslaan

Delft, Edelhertlaan

Delft, Fuutlaan

Delft, Rietzangerstraat
Delft, Abtswoudsepark

@O VNn5:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17
18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20
18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23
18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25
9 A 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27

15:50
15:51
15:51
15:52

15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?




64 van Delft Station naar Tanthof

Zaterdag Vakantiedienstregeling
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Delft, Station Delft @O v23:45 0:15
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 23:47 0:17
Delft, Hovenpassage 23:48 0:18
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 23:50 0:20
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 23:51 0:21
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 23:51 0:21
Delft, Kalfjeslaan 23:52 0:22
Delft, Edelhertlaan 23:53 0:23
Delft, Fuutlaan 23:54 0:24
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 23:55 0:25
Delft, Abtswoudsepark © A23:57 0:27

@ trein Otram () metro

EBS?>



Zaterdag
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Abtswoudsepark © Vv|7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 7:31 801 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01
Delft, Fuutlaan 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02
Delft, Edelhertlaan 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03
Delft, Kalfieslaan 7:34 8:.04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 7:35 8:.05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06
Delft, Hovenpassage 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 740 8:10 840 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10
Delft, Station Delft @O A|7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13
@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Abtswoudsepark © Vv 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01
Delft, Fuutlaan 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
Delft, Edelhertlaan 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
Delft, Kalfieslaan 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
Delft, Hovenpassage 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
Delft, Station Delft OO AN15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?




64 van Tanthof naar Delft Station

Zaterdag Vakantiedienstregeling
Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Delft, Abtswoudsepark 9 V 23:30 0:00
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 23:31 0:01
Delft, Fuutlaan 23:32 0:02
Delft, Edelhertlaan 23:33 0:03
Delft, Kalfieslaan 23:34 0:04
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 23:35 0:05
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 23:36 0:06
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 23:36 0:06
Delft, Hovenpassage 23:38 0:08
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 23:40 0:10
Delft, Station Delft @O A23:43 0:13

@ trein Otram () metro

EBS?>



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Station Delft @O vVv|8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17
Delft, Hovenpassage 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21
Delft, Kalfieslaan 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22
Delft, Edelhertlaan 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23
Delft, Fuutlaan 854 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25
Delft, Abtswoudsepark © A|8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27
@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Station Delft @O V16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17
Delft, Hovenpassage 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21
Delft, Kalfieslaan 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22
Delft, Edelhertlaan 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23
Delft, Fuutlaan 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25
Delft, Abtswoudsepark 9 A 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 06/07/2024

Vakantiedienstregeling

Delft, Abtswoudsepark

© v |8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00

Delft, Rietzangerstraat 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01
Delft, Fuutlaan 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02
Delft, Edelhertlaan 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03
Delft, Kalfieslaan 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06
Delft, Hovenpassage 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
Delft, Station Delft @O A 843 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13
@ trein O tram () metro

Delft, Abtswoudsepark © Vv 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00
Delft, Rietzangerstraat 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01
Delft, Fuutlaan 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02
Delft, Edelhertlaan 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03
Delft, Kalfieslaan 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04
Delft, J.J. Slauerhofflaan 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 0:05
Delft, Jan Campertlaan 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06
Delft, Menno ter Braaklaan 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06
Delft, Hovenpassage 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08
Delft, Krakeelpolderweg 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10
Delft, Station Delft @O AN16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13

0 trein gtram (Dmetro

EBS?




